L09000075537

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	W-2-2-1
(Ad	ddress)	
(Ĉi	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL .
. (Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	` ;
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	-	

Office Use Only



000159214060

000159214060 08/05/09--01014--011 **130.00



C. LEWIS

AUG - 6 2009

EXAMINER

¹ CO♥ER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT:	Miami F	Photography Collective	
	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The enclosed Articl	es of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all cos	respondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
	Ch	arles Trainor, Jr.	
		Name of Person	
	Miami P	hotography Collective	
		Firm/Company	
·	. 113	0 SW 6th Street	
		Address	
	Fort Lauc	derdale, Florida 33312	,
•	Ci	ty/State and Zip Code	
		@charlestrainorjr.com for future annual report notification)	
For forther in forms	·	•	
For further informa	tion concerning this matter, pleas	e can:	
	rles Trainor, Jr.		-7076
N	ame of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telepho	ne Number
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount:		
]\$125.00 Filing F	ce \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy additional copy is enclosed
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circles Tallahassee, FL 32301	le

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company i	is:
Miami Photography (Must end with the words "Limited Lia	y Collective LLC ability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1130 SW 6th Street	PO Box 2182
Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33312	Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33303
Nan 2445 Holly	r Stemer ne rwood Blvd.
Florida street address (P.	O. Box NOT acceptable)
Hollywood, FL, 33020 City, State	L
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capac statutes relating to the proper and complete	to accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as city. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and gistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

FILED

2009 AUG -5 AM 11: 32

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

SECRETARY OF STATE

"MGR" = Manage "MGRM" = Mana		Name and Address:	TALLAHASSEE, FL
MGR		Charles Trainor, Jr.	
	-	1130 SW 6th Street	
		Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33312	<u> </u>
	_		
	_		, p
	_		
(Use attachment if	necessary)	-	
CLE V: Effective da	ate, if other than the ced, the date must be e of filing.)	late of filing: specific and cannot be more than five	
CLE V: Effective da effective date is liste 0 days after the dat <u>REQUIRED</u> SIG	ete, if other than the cod, the date must be e of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five	business days prior
CLE V: Effective da effective date is liste 0 days after the dat REQUIRED SIG	nte, if other than the cod, the date must be e of filing.) NATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect	or an authorized representative of a membration 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjutative of perjutative and affirmation under the penalties and affirmation unde	business days prior
CLE V: Effective da effective date is liste 0 days after the dat REQUIRED SIG	nte, if other than the cod, the date must be e of filing.) NATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constitutat the facts stated here	or an authorized representative of a membration 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjusin are true.)	business days prior
CLE V: Effective da effective date is liste 0 days after the dat REQUIRED SIG	nte, if other than the cod, the date must be e of filing.) NATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constitutat the facts stated here	or an authorized representative of a membration 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjutative of perjutative and affirmation under the penalties and affirmation unde	business days prior

of Registered Agent -

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)